

THE SCHOOL HOUSE CHILDREN'S DAY NURSERY FEE STRUCTURE FROM 1st April 2023

Registration Fee	£35.00			
Session	Price	Sessio	n Operates Between These Times	
AM PM	£33.20 £33.20		8.00a.m–1.00p.m. 1.00p.m–6.00p.m.	
Sessions Per Week	Based on calendar month payments Sessions Per Week Weekly Monthly			
1		£ 33.20	£ 141.10	
2		£ 66.40	£ 282.20	
3		£ 99.60	£ 423.30	
4		£ 132.80	£ 564.40	
5		£ 166.00	£ 705.50	
6		£ 199.20	£ 846.60	
7		£ 232.40	£ 987.70	
8		£ 265.60	£ 1128.80	
9		£ 298.80	£ 1269.90	
Full Time		£ 332.00	£ 1411.00	
Full time le	ss Discount	£282.20	£ 1199.35	

Prices include breakfast, snacks, 2 course lunch and tea (as appropriate)

Please Note:-

Fees are payable Calendar Monthly in advance on the first day of the month. Fees are calculated by taking the session rate multiplied by 51 weeks and divide into 12 equal payments. This includes payments for bank holidays. There are no refunds for absenteeism.

Should sessions exceed the stated times, a late fee of £25.00 will be charged and is payable on the day taken.

The Nursery will be closed between Christmas and New Year and all bank holidays.

Discounts:- Sibling Discounts are available depending on the amount of sessions booked. Where Early Years Funding is allocated sibling discounts will not apply. Please ask for details

Extra Sessions:- (Subject to availability) – Must be paid for upon booking.

2, 3 and 4 year old funded places are available subject to availability.

